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Description

201201240000
28810

01/24/2012
03:52:31

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120103000
000220

201201240000
28830

01/24/2012
04:02:35

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

23 46 Instr
#:20040915000
513240

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
Other:SEE
INST

201201170000
19200

01/17/2012
11:10:53

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20111228000
392720

201202230000
64520

02/23/2012
11:53:46

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20120209000
049210

201205210001
79810

05/21/2012
10:44:02

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20120504000
158320

201206080002
03140

06/08/2012
12:54:26

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY
CLIFTON N

21 1 Lot#:422
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201206250002
23900

06/25/2012
02:44:43

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120531000
192480

201208280003
23370

08/28/2012
09:32:28

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20120613000
208330

201210150003
96160

10/15/2012
02:36:29

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20121005000
383410

201201240000
28830

01/24/2012
04:02:35

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

12 36 Instr
#:20040915000
513240

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201201240000
28830

01/24/2012
04:02:35

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20040915000
513240

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201202230000
64460

02/23/2012
11:38:55

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120202000
039050

201203020000
73740

03/02/2012
09:54:22

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD MARVIN 41 64 Lot#:110
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201204050001
16640

04/05/2012
10:42:13

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120319000
094870

201204050001
16760

04/05/2012
11:43:26

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120301000
073250

201205230001
84060

05/23/2012
04:05:25

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120514000
168610

201206080002
03030

06/08/2012
12:27:11

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120522000
181350

201207160002
53570

07/16/2012
12:39:34

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Instr
#:20120629000
229280

201208090002
93620

08/09/2012
01:14:22

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120718000
256820

201210150003
96080

10/15/2012
02:23:29

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20120921000
360670


