Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201240000 28810	01/24/2012 03:52:31	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Instr #:20120103000 000220	
201201240000 28830	01/24/2012 04:02:35	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			23	46	Instr #:20040915000 513240	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:46 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY Other:SEE INST
201201170000 19200	01/17/2012 11:10:53	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Instr #:20111228000 392720	
201202230000 64520	02/23/2012 11:53:46	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20120209000 049210	
201205210001 79810	05/21/2012 10:44:02	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20120504000 158320	
201206080002 03140	06/08/2012 12:54:26	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY CLIFTON N			21	1		Lot#:422 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201206250002 23900	06/25/2012 02:44:43	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Instr #:20120531000 192480	
201208280003 23370	08/28/2012 09:32:28	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20120613000 208330	
201210150003 96160	10/15/2012 02:36:29	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20121005000 383410	
201201240000 28830	01/24/2012 04:02:35	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			12	36	Instr #:20040915000 513240	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201201240000 28830	01/24/2012 04:02:35	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20040915000 513240	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201202230000 64460	02/23/2012 11:38:55	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120202000 039050	
201203020000 73740	03/02/2012 09:54:22	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD MARVIN		41	64		Lot#:110 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201204050001 16640	04/05/2012 10:42:13	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120319000 094870	
201204050001 16760	04/05/2012 11:43:26	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120301000 073250	
201205230001 84060	05/23/2012 04:05:25	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120514000 168610	
201206080002 03030	06/08/2012 12:27:11	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120522000 181350	
201207160002 53570	07/16/2012 12:39:34	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				Instr #:20120629000 229280	
201208090002 93620	08/09/2012 01:14:22	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20120718000 256820	
201210150003 96080	10/15/2012 02:23:29	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY				Instr #:20120921000 360670	